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Project Title :PROPOSED COMM./RESI. BUILDING " ARBIT THE 25 " FOR M/S. ARBIT INFRATEL PVT. LTD. (DIRECTOR:- SRI ANAND KUMAR MISHRA S/O LATE RAGHUVANSH PRASAD MISHRA) AT BASHARATPUR, GORAKHPUR. ARAZI NO. 998 MI, 999MI, 1001 MI, 1002 MI, 1003 MI, 1004 MI
A

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.72
VERSION DATE: 23/09/2021

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Gorakhpur Development Authority Plot Use: Commercial
AuthorityClass: Category C Plot SubUse: ResiComm Building
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: NA
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Commercial use Zone

Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: City center / District Business
District

Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Gorakhpur,Tehsil:Gorakhpur,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 5513.78
As per site condition 4599.29
Area of Plot Considered 4599.29

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 379.75
Surrender Free of Cost 379.75
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 379.75

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 4219.55
4. % of Green and open space (Reqd.) 210.98

% of Green and open space (Prop) 637.95
Surrender Free of Cost 379.75
Green and open space 637.95
Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 3581.60
Plot Area For Coverage 4219.55
Plot Area For FAR 4219.55
    Perm. FAR Area (3.00) 12658.65
Compensatory FAR area 189.87
Total Perm. FAR area (3.04) 12848.52

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %) 1687.82
Proposed Coverage Area (34.05 %) 1566.00
Total Prop. Coverage Area (34.05 %) 1566.00
Balance coverage area (05.95 %) 121.82
Existing Structure To Be Demolish 893.28

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Basement Floor 1876.41 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lower Ground Floor 1603.21 0.00 1552.77 0.00
Upper Ground Floor 1699.25 0.00 1566.00 0.00

First Floor 1603.21 0.00 1552.24 0.00
Second Floor 1387.85 0.00 1260.38 0.00

Third Floor 1394.41 0.00 1266.52 0.00
Fourth Floor 1417.60 0.00 1266.87 0.00
Fifth Floor 1190.42 0.00 1061.02 0.00
Sixth Floor 1188.95 0.00 1058.36 0.00

Terrace Floor 186.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Area: 13548.12 0.00 10590.36 0.00
AccessoryUse Area Add in FAR (Layout Lvl): 4.58
AccessoryUse Area considered towards computation
of FAR: 485.73

Total FAR Area: 11080.68
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 91.47
Total BuiltUp Area: 13644.17
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.63

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

G.F. 2.00
All Floors 23.00

5. Total Tenements (3 + 4) 25
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 1447.88
2. Proposed Parking Space: 2865.61
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Building Conditions Checks
No Condition
1 For A (COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL) Incase of

Mechanical parking of Stack parking provided in the
Building, For stack parking at the time of completion the
owner shall produce technical data with respect to
height. The height shall not exceed more than 5% of
that required as per company specifications and the
height of stack parking shall not exceed more than 5%
of that required as per company specifications.

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
GREEN AREA 637.95

FAR & Tenement Details
Building

No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add
Area In
FAR
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby Balcony Accessory Use Ramp Parking Resi. Commercial Accessory Use

A
(COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL) 1 13590.98 42.86 13548.12 343.40 86.40 10.80 121.14 73.59 557.26 387.76 1377.47 5913.15 4672.64 4.58 10590.36 25

Grand
Total : 1 13590.98 42.86 13548.12 343.40 86.40 10.80 121.14 73.59 557.26 387.76 1377.47 5913.15 4672.64 4.58 10590.36 25

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle TypeVehicle TypeVehicle TypeVehicle Type Reqd.Reqd.Reqd.Reqd. Prop.Prop.Prop.Prop.

No.No.No.No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Reduced ReqdReduced ReqdReduced Reqd

AreaAreaAreaArea No.No.No.No. AreaAreaAreaArea

Equivalent Car
Space
Equivalent CarEquivalent CarEquivalent Car ---- ---- ---- 46 632.50632.50632.50632.50

Two Stack.CarTwo Stack.CarTwo Stack.CarTwo Stack.Car ---- ---- ---- 46464646 632.50632.50632.50632.50
Total CarTotal CarTotal CarTotal Car 88888888 ---- 1210.001210.001210.001210.00 92929292 1265.001265.001265.001265.00
Visitor's Car
Parking
Visitor's CarVisitor's CarVisitor's Car ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Two Stack
Parking
Two StackTwo StackTwo Stack ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Other ParkingOther ParkingOther ParkingOther Parking ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TotalTotalTotalTotal 1210.001210.001210.001210.00 1265.001265.001265.001265.00

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name
Nos Of Trees

Reqd Prop
PLOT Tree 43 57

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name
BuildingBuildingBuilding

TypeTypeTypeType SubUseSubUseSubUseSubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)
AreaAreaArea

UnitsUnitsUnitsUnits CarCarCarCar Visitors CarVisitors CarVisitors CarVisitors Car
Parking
space
reqd for
every

ParkingParkingParking

Prop.Prop.Prop.Prop. Reqd./UnitReqd./UnitReqd./UnitReqd./Unit Reqd.Reqd.Reqd.Reqd. Prop.Prop.Prop.Prop. Reqd./UnitReqd./UnitReqd./UnitReqd./Unit Reqd.Reqd.Reqd.Reqd. Prop.Prop.Prop.Prop.

A
(COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL)
AAA

CommercialCommercialCommercialCommercial

ResiComm
Building
ResiCommResiCommResiComm > 0> 0> 0> 0 100100100100 0.000.000.000.00 1.001.001.001.00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Retail
Shop
RetailRetailRetail

> 0> 0> 0> 0 100100100100 4666.444666.444666.444666.44 1.001.001.001.00 47474747 ---- ---- ---- ----

ResidentialResidentialResidentialResidential Group
Housing
GroupGroupGroup

0 - 500 - 500 - 500 - 50 1111 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
50 - 10050 - 10050 - 10050 - 100 1111 ---- 1.001.001.001.00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

100 - 150100 - 150100 - 150100 - 150 1111 9.009.009.009.00 1.251.251.251.25 12121212 ---- ---- ---- ----
> 150> 150> 150> 150 1111 19.0019.0019.0019.00 1.501.501.501.50 29292929 ---- ---- ---- ----

> 0> 0> 0> 0 1111 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Total :Total :Total :Total : ---- ---- ---- ---- 88888888 92929292 ---- ---- -

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name Building Name

TotalA (COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL)
Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement Floor 1876.41 0.00 1876.41 0.00
Lower Ground Floor 1603.21 1552.77 1603.21 1552.77
Upper Ground Floor 1699.25 1566.00 1699.25 1566.00
First Floor 1603.21 1552.24 1603.21 1552.24
Second Floor 1387.85 1260.38 1387.85 1260.38
Third Floor 1394.41 1266.52 1394.41 1266.52
Fourth Floor 1417.60 1266.87 1417.60 1266.87
Fifth Floor 1190.42 1061.02 1190.42 1061.02
Sixth Floor 1188.95 1058.36 1188.95 1058.36
Terrace Floor 186.81 0.00 186.81 0.00
Total: 13548.12 10590.36 13548.12 10590.36

0.23

1.501.50

1.50

1.2
5

GL

GL

GL GL

GL

GL

GL

GL GL

GLGLGLGLGLGLGLGL

CFSI-2103

LD

LD

FIRE-DOOR

ENTRY

Lift

Lift

Lif
t L

ob
by

ST
AI

RC
AS

E

Fire Escape Staircase

STAIRCASE STAIRCASE

0.8
5 m

t. H
igh

 R
ail

ing

0.8
5 m

t. H
igh

 R
ail

ing

0.85 mt. High Railing0.8
5 m

t. H
igh

 Raili
ng

0.8
5 m

t. H
igh

 Raili
ng

UPUP

DN

Cu
tO

utC
utO

ut
Cu

tO
ut

HALL-1

SL

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(Proposed)

(SCALE 1:100)

HALL
 10.70X7.61

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name Building

Use
Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Residential Units

No Of
Non-Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

A
(COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL)

Commercial ResiComm Building - Highrise 28 3

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Commercial + Parking +PUMP.RM ResiComm Building Commercial FAR Commercial ResiComm Building
LOWER
GROUND FLOOR PLAN Commercial

Retail
Shop Commercial FAR Commercial

Retail
Shop

UPPER
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

Commercial + GUARD RM
3.96x3.02 +MET.RM
PANEL ROOM
(COMM.)
3.96x5.53 +MET.RM
PANEL ROOM
(RES.)
8.04x5.53 +TOI
1.90x2.40

Retail
Shop Commercial FAR Commercial

Retail
Shop

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

Commercial
Retail
Shop Commercial FAR Commercial

Retail
Shop

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + STORAGE +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-202
9.90 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-204
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-203
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-205
9.11 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-207
10.49 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-201
10.00 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-206
10.21 SQ.MT.

Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + STORAGE +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-302
9.90 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-304
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-303
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-305
9.11 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-307
10.49 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-301
10.00 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-306
10.21 SQ.MT.

Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + STORAGE +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-402
9.90 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-404
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-403
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-405
9.11 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-407
10.49 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-401
10.00 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-406
10.21 SQ.MT.

Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

FIFTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + STORAGE +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-501
16.90 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-504
13.79 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-503
11.30 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-502
11.30 SQ.MT.

Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

SIXTH
FLOOR
PLAN

Residential + STORAGE +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-501
16.90 SQ.MT. +SER.QUA
FLAT NO.-604
13.79 SQ.MT. +STORE FLAT NO.-602
 +STORE FLAT NO.-603

Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Utility + GYM
+ROOM
4.02x6.81
30.70 SQ.MT. +PASSAGE
3.41x7.04
24.00 SQ.MT. +ROOM
2.15x2.44
5.15 SQ.MT.

ResiComm Building - - -
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20 Oct 2026

Prem Ranjan Singh (Vice Chairman)
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Prem Ranjan Singh (Vice Chairman)

Rakesh  Shahi (Assistant Engineer/ ATP)
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Project Title :PROPOSED COMM./RESI. BUILDING " ARBIT THE 25 " FOR M/S. ARBIT INFRATEL PVT. LTD. (DIRECTOR:- SRI ANAND KUMAR MISHRA S/O LATE RAGHUVANSH PRASAD MISHRA) AT BASHARATPUR, GORAKHPUR. ARAZI NO. 998 MI, 999MI, 1001 MI, 1002 MI, 1003 MI, 1004 MI

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL)
Floor

Name
UnitBUA
Type

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Deductions
From
Gross
UnitBUA(Area in Sq.mt.)

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Carpet
Area

No. of
Unit

Void Wall Stair
Case

Balcony

LOWER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

CFAR-2103 OTHER 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 35.83 27.00 0.00 1453.56 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 35.83 27.00 0.00 1453.56 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 35.83 27.00 0.00 1453.56 01
UPPER
GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

CFAR-2137 OTHER 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.89 27.00 0.00 1463.50 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.89 27.00 0.00 1463.50 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.89 27.00 0.00 1463.50 01
FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

CFAR-2170 OTHER 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.99 27.00 0.00 1463.40 01

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.99 27.00 0.00 1463.40 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1516.39 0.00 1516.39 25.99 27.00 0.00 1463.40 01
SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

FLAT-201 DWELLING
UNIT 181.36 4.06 177.30 14.52 0.00 0.00 162.78

07

FLAT-202 DWELLING
UNIT 146.98 0.00 146.98 11.18 0.00 0.00 135.80

FLAT-203 DWELLING
UNIT 134.03 0.00 134.03 10.10 0.00 0.00 123.93

FLAT-204 DWELLING
UNIT 137.50 0.00 137.50 11.30 0.00 0.00 126.20

FLAT-205 DWELLING
UNIT 159.39 0.00 159.39 13.73 0.00 0.00 145.66

FLAT-206 DWELLING
UNIT 165.35 0.00 165.35 13.66 0.00 0.00 151.69

FLAT-207 DWELLING
UNIT 160.16 0.00 160.16 12.82 0.00 0.00 147.34

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1084.77 4.06 1080.71 87.31 0.00 0.00 993.40 07
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1084.77 4.06 1080.71 87.31 0.00 0.00 993.40 07
THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

FLAT-301 DWELLING
UNIT 181.36 4.06 177.30 14.52 0.00 0.00 162.78

07

FLAT-302 DWELLING
UNIT 146.98 0.00 146.98 11.11 0.00 0.00 135.87

FLAT-303 DWELLING
UNIT 134.03 0.00 134.03 10.04 0.00 0.00 123.99

FLAT-304 DWELLING
UNIT 137.48 0.00 137.48 11.11 0.00 0.00 126.37

FLAT-305 DWELLING
UNIT 159.76 0.00 159.76 13.64 0.00 0.00 146.12

FLAT-306 DWELLING
UNIT 165.35 0.00 165.35 29.05 0.00 0.00 136.30

FLAT-307 DWELLING
UNIT 160.16 0.00 160.16 12.82 0.00 0.00 147.34

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1085.12 4.06 1081.06 102.29 0.00 0.00 978.77 07
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1085.12 4.06 1081.06 102.29 0.00 0.00 978.77 07
FOURTH
FLOOR
PLAN

FLAT-401 DWELLING
UNIT 181.36 4.06 177.30 14.52 0.00 0.00 162.78

07

FLAT-402 DWELLING
UNIT 146.98 0.00 146.98 11.11 0.00 0.00 135.87

FLAT-403 DWELLING
UNIT 142.66 0.00 142.66 10.04 0.00 8.63 123.99

FLAT-404 DWELLING
UNIT 154.74 0.00 154.74 11.11 0.00 17.25 126.38

FLAT-405 DWELLING
UNIT 168.76 0.00 168.76 13.64 0.00 9.00 146.12

FLAT-406 DWELLING
UNIT 165.35 0.00 165.35 29.05 0.00 0.00 136.30

FLAT-407 DWELLING
UNIT 163.31 0.00 163.31 12.82 0.00 3.15 147.34

Total per
Floor:

Total : 1123.16 4.06 1119.10 102.29 0.00 38.03 978.78 07
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 1123.16 4.06 1119.10 102.29 0.00 38.03 978.78 07
FIFTH
FLOOR
PLAN

FLAT-502 DWELLING
UNIT 248.11 0.00 248.11 17.48 0.00 11.52 219.11

04

FLAT-503 DWELLING
UNIT 258.50 0.00 258.50 16.35 0.00 14.18 227.97

FLAT-504 DWELLING
UNIT 265.19 0.00 265.19 18.38 0.00 9.00 237.81

SPLIT
DUPLEX
-501

FLAT 140.25 4.06 136.19 8.93 15.74 0.00 111.52

Total per
Floor:

Total : 912.05 4.06 907.99 61.14 15.74 34.70 796.41 04
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 912.05 4.06 907.99 61.14 15.74 34.70 796.41 04
SIXTH
FLOOR
PLAN

FLAT_602 DWELLING
UNIT 245.49 0.00 245.49 17.14 0.00 8.91 219.44

03

FLAT_603 DWELLING
UNIT 258.50 0.00 258.50 16.48 0.00 14.18 227.84

FLAT_604 DWELLING
UNIT 265.19 0.00 265.19 18.38 0.00 9.00 237.81

SPLIT
DUPLEX
-501

FLAT 140.25 6.70 133.55 9.97 18.49 0.00 105.09

Total per
Floor:

Total : 909.43 6.70 902.73 61.97 18.49 32.09 790.18 03
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 909.43 6.70 902.73 61.97 18.49 32.09 790.18 03
-
Total: - - 9743.00 22.92 9640.76 502.75 115.23 104.82 8918.00 31

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) BW 0.60 2.75 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) V 0.79 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W4 0.90 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) MECH VENT 0.92 1.00 08

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) V 0.92 1.00 93

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W4 0.92 1.80 33

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W4 0.93 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) MECH VENT 1.00 1.00 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) MECH VENT 1.17 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.20 1.50 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.20 1.80 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W1 1.22 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.24 1.50 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.24 1.80 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW 1.34 2.10 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.39 2.10 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW2 1.39 2.10 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W3 1.39 2.70 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W1 1.54 1.50 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.54 1.80 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W1 1.54 1.80 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.76 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) MECH VENT 1.80 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.80 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.82 1.80 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW 1.82 2.10 62

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.84 1.50 09

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.84 1.80 19

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.84 2.10 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W 1.84 2.40 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 10.47 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 14.65 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 17.00 2.55 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW1 2.00 2.10 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW 2.18 2.70 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW1 2.27 2.50 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW1 2.37 2.50 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) SD 2.40 2.10 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW1 2.40 2.10 06

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) W0 2.40 2.40 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 2.65 2.40 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 26.27 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) DW1 3.00 2.50 04

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 3.22 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 3.40 2.40 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 3.95 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 3.95 2.40 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 31.86 3.00 04

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 32.08 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 4.74 1.00 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 4.74 2.40 04

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 5.07 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 5.07 2.40 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 6.22 2.40 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 6.25 1.00 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 6.25 2.40 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 7.00 1.00 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) GL 7.00 2.40 01

Building :A (COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL)
Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add
Area In
FAR
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby Balcony Accessory Use Ramp Parking Resi. Commercial Accessory Use

Basement Floor 1876.41 0.00 1876.41 62.30 10.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.88 387.76 1377.47 0.00 6.20 0.00 6.20 00
Lower
Ground
Floor

1605.37 2.16 1603.21 25.05 10.80 0.00 14.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1552.77 0.00 1552.77 01

Upper
Ground
Floor

1701.41 2.16 1699.25 25.05 0.00 0.00 16.74 0.00 91.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 1561.42 4.58 1566.00 01

First
Floor 1605.37 2.16 1603.21 25.05 10.80 0.00 15.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1552.24 0.00 1552.24 01
Second
Floor 1394.07 6.22 1387.85 25.05 10.80 0.00 14.60 0.00 77.03 0.00 0.00 1260.38 0.00 0.00 1260.38 07
Third
Floor 1394.41 6.22 1387.85 25.05 10.80 0.00 14.60 0.00 77.03 0.00 0.00 1260.38 0.00 0.00 1260.38 07
Fourth
Floor 1423.82 6.22 1417.60 25.05 10.80 0.00 15.02 22.84 77.03 0.00 0.00 1266.87 0.00 0.00 1266.87 07
Fifth
Floor 1196.64 6.22 1190.42 25.05 10.80 0.00 15.02 26.68 51.85 0.00 0.00 1061.02 0.00 0.00 1061.02 04
Sixth
Floor 1197.81 8.86 1188.95 25.05 10.80 0.00 15.02 24.07 55.66 0.00 0.00 1058.36 0.00 0.00 1058.36 03
Terrace
Floor 195.67 8.86 186.81 80.70 0.00 10.80 0.00 0.00 95.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total: 13590.98 42.86 13548.12 343.40 86.40 10.80 121.14 96.20 557.26 387.76 1377.47 5913.15 4672.64 4.58 10590.37 31
Total
Number of Same Buildings: 1

Total: 13590.98 42.86 13548.12 343.40 86.40 10.80 121.14 96.20 557.26 387.76 1377.47 5913.15 4672.64 4.58 10590.37 31

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
BASEMENT FLOOR
PLAN STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.000
LOWER GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

UPPER GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

FIRST FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

SECOND FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

THIRD FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

FOURTH FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

FIFTH FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

SIXTH FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150
STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150

TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape Staircase 1.25 0.300 0.000
MUMTY 1.50 0.300 0.000
MUMTY 1.50 0.300 0.000

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D3 0.75 2.10 128

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D2 0.75 2.10 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D 0.75 2.10 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D2 0.90 2.10 188

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D1 0.90 2.10 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D1 1.00 2.10 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D1 1.05 2.10 127

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D 1.20 2.10 14

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) FIRE-DOOR 1.20 2.10 07

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) D0 1.50 2.10 04

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) SD 1.70 2.10 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) SD 2.40 2.10 02

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) ENTRY 3.00 2.10 01

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) ENTRY 3.60 2.10 03

A (COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL) ENTRY 3.95 2.10 01

Balcony Calculations Table
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 1.39 X 2.28 X 1 X 1 3.15 29.41

3.00 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 9.00
2.88 X 3.00 X 2 X 1 17.26

FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 1.24 X 2.12 X 1 X 1 2.61 34.70
2.46 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 7.38
2.27 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 6.80
2.99 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 8.91
3.00 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 9.00

SIXTH FLOOR PLAN 2.46 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 7.38 32.09
2.27 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 6.80
2.99 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 8.91
3.00 X 3.00 X 1 X 1 9.00

Total - - 96.20

WATER TANK

FRONT ELEVATION
(SCALE:-1:100)
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COLUMN DETAIL

8 MM @ 8" C/C

8/16

6"   P.   C.   C.      1 : 5: 7

12 MM @ 5" C/C
   BOTHWAY

8 MM @
6" & 8" C/C

8/16

FOUNDATION DETAIL
(SCALE:-1:25)

G. LVL.

P. LVL.

.15M. P. C. C.

D.P.C.

DETAIL OF RAIN WATER
HARVESTING SYSTEM

4" PVC PIPE

.15 PVC PIPE TO SUB
SOIL WATER UPTO
A DEPTH OF 30 M.

INSPECTION
CHAMBER

FIRE FIGHTING

FIRE RESISTANT DOOR OF RATING 1 HOUR IN
EXTERNAL STAIR CASE

INTERCOM WTH GUARD ROOM AND LIFTS (4 NOS)

TERRACE WATER TANK
 (20000 LTS)

TERRACE PUMP
(900 LTS/MIN MIN 2KG PRESSURE)

M.S. PIPE

HOOTER

MAIN CONTROL PANE
FOR ALARM

FIRST AID NOSE REEL
DRUM WITH 30 mt.PIPE

SLUICE VALVE/BUTTER
FLY VALVE

N.R.V

AIR RELEASE VALVE

SINGLE HEAD LANDING
VALVE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

MANUAL CALL POINT

LEGEND

FIRE BRIDGE INLET
2 WAY

HOSE REEL

TOTAL PARKING =   92 PARKING
OPEN PARKING 5x2 =  10 PARKING

REQD. F.A.R.                              2.50
REQD.GROUND COVERAGE        40.00 %

PROPOSED F.A.R.                       2.499
PROP.GROUND COVERAGE        37.68 %

=  88.23 PARKING
=   42.00 PARKINGNO.OF FLAT = 28x1.50

4656.23/100x1.00 =   46.23 PARKING
PARKING REQUIRED

BASEMENT MECH.PARKING 41x2 =  82 PARKING

PROVIDED PARKING
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14

SIDE ELEVATION

DETAIL OF MECH.PARKING

SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION

DETAIL OF MECH.PARKING

Total Plot Area: - 

Total Coverage Area: - 

Total FAR Area: - 

Total BUA Area: - 

11080.68

13644.17

4219.55

1566.00
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2021-08-13

Hitesh  Kumar (Town Planner/ Executive Engineer)

Ramapati  Verma (Junior engineer)

Udai Pratap Singh (Secretory)

20 Oct 2021

Poshpal  Singh (Chief Engineer)

20 Oct 2026

Prem Ranjan Singh (Vice Chairman)

GKDA/BP/21-22/0420

Prem Ranjan Singh (Vice Chairman)

Rakesh  Shahi (Assistant Engineer/ ATP)
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